

PROPOSED

HOUSE OF REPRESENTATIVES AMENDMENTS TO S.B. 1307

(Reference to Senate engrossed bill)

- 1 Page 1, lines 11 and 17, strike "OR DOCUMENTS ATTEMPTED TO BE SERVED"
- 2 Line 24, strike "~~not more~~"
- 3 Line 25, strike "~~than~~" insert "not more than \$30,000"; strike "NOT LESS THAN
- 4 \$20,000 OR MORE THAN"
- 5 Line 26, strike "\$46,000"
- 6 Line 30, strike "\$49,437" insert "\$36,000"; strike "\$60,000" insert "\$45,000"
- 7 Line 34, strike "\$56,100" insert "\$41,000"; strike "\$70,000" insert "\$56,000"
- 8 Line 37, strike "\$73,294" insert "\$55,000"
- 9 Line 38, strike "\$87,000" insert "\$80,000"
- 10 Amend title to conform

KEVIN PAYNE